- A

BAER

<(2) pd

moib

|1]elz

7
-

esngﬂ/&

* See foot?mtes in the return form.

F—2UA




* R @ are R A - /

F 2B




Sheett

DR. MRS. TEJAL MOD! Wilo. Shri Soham Modi
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.
Assessment Year: 1997-98

Status Individual/Resident
GIRIPAN NO. Not Allotted/Ward 5(2) Hyd
Date of Birth 19th Oct 1970
Year Ending 31103197
COMPUTATION OF INCOME

1. Professional ihcome
1. Income received against consultation &

Stipend 30,000
2. Income from other sources
a. Interest received 255
b. Commission received 87,500
Total Income
Tax there on comes to 20,328
Add: Interest u/s. 234B 2,033
Interest ufs. 234C 323
23,184

Less: Taxes paid
Self Assessment Tax paid
ufs. 140A (paid on 22/08/1997) 23,184

Note: The Assesee is a Beneficiary under Clause 5 B (i) in S & S Combines
a determined Family Trust which was dissoclved on 01-04-1996.

The Assesee is Beneficiary in M/s. M & M Associates a Private Determined

Family Trust. Since the Trust has carried on Business activity the Tax at
maxmium marginal rate is paid by the Trust only.

Page 1

~F;Jad m 3% [8[9)

e g6 13°

117,755
OR
117,760




7~

Sheet1

DR._Mrs. TEJAL MODI Wio. Shri Soham Modi

5-4-187/3 & 4, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

Liabilities
Capital

~ Assessment Year: 1997-98

BALANCE SHEET

AS ON 31/03/1997.

Amount Rs.
311,3G8.00

311,308.00

Assets
Cash on Hand

Cash at Bank

SBH, Begumpet

Vasavi Cooperative Bank
Bank of Baroda, Bombay

Sundry Debtors
1. Soham Modi

Jewellery

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT AS ON 31/03/1997.

To Net Profit trans. to Capital Alc.

117,755.00

117,755.00
CAPITAL ACCOUNT

To Drawings 20,000.00
To Balance 311,308.00
331,308.00

Details of Interest Received
Interest received from Bank of Baroda 255.00
255.00

g3

Page 2

By Interest Received
By Stipend & Consultancy

By Commission

By Opening Balance

By Net Profit Trans from
P &L Alc.

r S

Amount Rs.
43,500.00

1,000.60
616.00
1,255.00
204,937.00

60,000.00

311,308.00

235.00
30,600.00

87,500.00

117,755.00

213,553.00

117,755.00

331,308.00




PROCEEDINGS OF THE E‘aSST COMnISSIONER OF INCOM. . TAX:CICLES(3) -IYJQ'{ 200D

XSRINTVAS RREODYH , IRS

s Asstistant Commissioner of Incomnetax.
GIR No. : ACEL3) DATED 13-=7=1998

Sub: I.T. Assessment ~ Bsst Vear 1997-98
In tne case of Dr Tejal Modi,5-4-187/324

M.G.Road,Secunderabad - e
Order u/s 154 passing of - yregarding.

Ref: Assessee's lr/appln dated , . oo

* %k Kk ok ok koK

ORDR UNDCR SECTION 154/155:

While processing the return ofincome , interest u/s 234A
was wrongly charged amounting to Rs,406/= and interest u/s 234B
was charged at Rs.2,546/~ instead of Rs,.2,088/~ . The assessee
has applied for rectifiedtion of mistake through his application
dated 4-6=-98. Ag this is a mistake apparent from record, the
same is rectified as under:

Total Income .. Rs., §§§§§§§xx 1,17,760/=

Tax thereon: Rs. 20,328
Add: Int. u/s 234A Nil
Int. j/s 234B 2,068

(From 1.4.97 .0 25.8.97 for 5 mon.
@ 2% on Rs.20,328/- and from
S.97 to Feb.98 6 m. on 20328 +
3161(Int.23489=-23184 &« 305 @ 2%

Rs.2033 and 35/- respectively)

Add: 234C interest 1,128
Total tax and interest p 23,524 Jr;
' A
Less: Prepaid tames : Rs. 23,184 ﬁﬂ}a !
~
Baitance payakle X Rs, (pQQQéD GRS LIC 1)
ASSTallewISal  EROE T.oThn. T

it
CI2LE &{3) 4y

-

SRR
This should be paid as per the @mallan en(%os .

—
(C.SRINIVAS REDDY)
Asst Commissioner of Incometax
Circle&(3),Hyderabad

copy to the assess<.



June 4, 1998

From: —
Teial Modi . ."""" iy WO
5-4-187/3 &4, \ Ry OF FINANCE
§F mNIST

Soham Mansion, ‘mﬁzﬁﬂm
M. G. Road, TAx;;_DM“KT

INCOME
Secunderabad ! ﬂ()ﬂ

- g AN

To: ™ ch
Assistant Commissioner of Incopg tay m-@
Circie 6 (3) FAKAR SHAVAN, HYDEm
Avkar Bhavan (4
HYDERARAD .

Dear Sir, 618328

Sub: Petition u/s. 154 - My Own Case -
GIR NO. T-718 - Asst Year 1997-98.

I am in receipt of intimation u/s. 143{1){a) dated
27/02/1998 on 30/05/1998 for Asst Year 1997-98. On
verifying the same the following mistake is observed.

Interest of Rs. 406/- is charged u/s. 234 A. The return
of Income is filed before due date of 31/08/1997 under

inward No. 526130. Thus there 1is nc delay in £filing
return of Income and charging if interest of Rs. 406/-
u/s. 234 A 1is unwarranted. The xerox copies of the

acknowledgement is enclosed for your kind consideration.

Interest u/s 234 B of Rs. 2546/- 1is charged. As per
calculations given below interest should be Rs. 2033/-.

Tax on Total Income Rs. 20,328
Int u/s. 234B from April 97 to Aug 97

(i.e. for 5 months) @ 2% P M on

Rs. 20,328/- comes to Rs. 2,033

Thus there is excess charging of Interest u/s. 234 B of
Rs.513/-. It is requested to rectify above mistake and
issue revised challan for balance tax payable.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully
for DR. TEJAL MODI.

e ——

Soham Modi.

EmJ; XS Cij ) QEK%%{W




